STEP
Elevator
os
tin
du
str
y.c

h
Elevator Controller System
Europe EN81              NRTL          ISO14001   North America     ISO9001        China UL Q+3       CNAS-L6430
os
tin
du
str
y.c
o.t
h
STEP  Elevator Controller Products Introduction
Model Rated Rated Rated Rated Matching
AS380- Input Power Capacity Input Output Motor Power
C7000 (V) (kVA) (A) (A) (kW)
AT05P5 8.5 13.8 13 5.5
AT07P5 14 19 18 7.5
AT0011 18 28.5 27 11
AT0015 24 36 34 15
AT18P5 29 43 41 18.5
AT0022 34 50 48 22
380 320 1184 420 200
Controller Cabinet Dimension(mm.)
Integrated Controller technical support
A H W D